CENTER SCHOOL BUS#11 AM.
FIRST STOP 7:43 AM
GLEASONDALE RD
7:43 AM @ # 246
7:43 AM @ # 285
RANDELL RD
7:45 AM @ # 41
7:46 AM @#77
7:47 AM @ #22
EDSON RD
7:48 AM @ #70
7:49 AM @ FAIRWAY DR
7:49 AM @ # 34
7:50 AM @#29
7:50 AM @#13
RANDELL RD
7:52 AM @ # 204
7:53 AM @ # 22
GLEASONDALE RD
7:55AM @ # 400
7:55 AM @ # 422
SUDBURY RD
7:59 AM @ FOREST ST
SUDBURY RD
8:01 AM @ PINE POINT RIDGE RD
LAKEWOOD RD
8:02 AM @#17
8:02 AM @ # 34
8:03 AM @ 2"° WILDWOOD RD
2" WILDWOOD RD
8:03 AM @ # 60
8:03 AM @ # 54
8:03 AM @ # 44
STATE RD
8:09 AM @ #23
BARTON RD
8:14 AM @ # 220
8:14 AM @ #210
8:15 AM @ #205
8:16 AM @ # 194
8:16 AM @ # 124
8:17 AM @ # 120
8:18 AM @ # 62
8:18 AM @ # 39
8:19 AM @ #16
8:25 AM. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 816/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS# 11 P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.
GLEASONDALE RD
3:15PM @ # 246
3:15PM @ # 285
RANDELL RD
3:17 PM @ # 41
3:18PM  @#77
3:19 PM @ #22
EDSON RD
3:20 PM @ #70
3:21 PM @ FAIRWAY DR
3:22PM  @#34
3:22 PM @ #29
3:23 PM @#13
RANDELL RD
3:24 PM @ # 204
GLEASONDALE RD
3:25 PM @ # 400
3:25PM @ # 422
SUDBURY RD
3:26 PM @ FOREST ST
SUDBURY RD
3:29 PM @ PINE POINT RIDGE RD
LEFT ONTO LAKEWOOD RD
3:29 PM @#17
3:29 PM @ #
3:30 PM @ 2" WILDWOOD RD
2P WILDWOOD RD
3:31 PM @ # 60
3:31 PM @ # 54
3:32 PM @ # 44
STATE RD
3:34 PM @ #23
BARTON RD
3:37PM @ # 220
3:37PM @ # 210
3:38 PM @ # 205
3:39 PM @ # 194
3:39 PM @ # 124
3:40 PM @ # 120
3:41 PM @ # 62
3:41 PM @ # 39
3:42 PM @ # 16

UPDATED 8/16/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS #12 AM.
FIRST STOP 7:50 A.M.

GREAT RD
7:50 AM @ # 731

OLD BOLTON RD

7:51AM @ OLD BOLTON RD
MAPLE ST

7:51AM = @#31

7:52AM =~ @#93

7:53AM = @# 127

7:54 AM @ # 161

7:55AM @ # 168

7:55AM @ # 190

7:55AM @ #200

7:56AM @ KETTELL PLAIN RD
HARVARD RD

8:01AM  @#71

8:02AM @ #74/79

8:03AM @ PARTRIDGE LN
8:04AM @ WEDGEWOOD RD/122
8:05AM  @#138

8:06 AM @ #153

8:09AM @ CIDER MILL RD /4 233
8:10AM @ SYLVANDR

8:10AM @ OCTOBER LN
OCTOBER LN

8:10AM @ CUL-DE-SAC
HARVARD RD

8:11AM @ #276

8:11AM @ #226

DELANEY ST,

8:12AM  @#40

8:25 A.M. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 8/24/18
SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL  BUS #12P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.
GREAT RD
3:16PM  @#731
OLD BOLTON RD
3:17PM @ OLD BOLTON RD
MAPLE ST
3:18PM @ #31
3:19PM  @#93
3:19PM = @#127
3:20PM  @#161
3:20PM  @#168
320PM  @#190
320PM @ #200
3:21PM @ KETTELL PLAIN RD
HARVARD RD
326PM  @#71
3:26PM @ #74/79
3:227PM @ PARTRIDGE LN
3:27PM @ WEDGEWOOD RD/122
3:28PM @ #138
329PM  @#153
3:30PM @ #206
3:31PM @ CIDER MILL RD/# 233
3:32PM @ SYLVAN DR
3:32PM @ OCTOBER LN
OCTOBER LN
3:32PM @ CUL-DE-SAC
HARVARD RD
3:33PM @ #276
3:33PM @ #226
DELANEY ST
3:33PM @ #40

UPDATED 8/24/18 ' SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL

BUS #13 A M.

FIRST STOP 7:53 A.M.

WHITMAN ST
T:53AM @#18

T:54 AM @#28

7:54AM @ #34

BIRCH HILL RD

7:56 AM @ #67

7:57AM @ #106/109

WHITMAN ST

7:58AM @99

APPLE BLOSSOM LN

7:59AM @ #57/63

8:00AM @#16

8:00AM  @#40

WHITMAN RD

8:02AM @ 126

ROBERT RD

8:03AM @ #24/31

8:03AM @ NYRARD

8:04AM @#80

BOONE RD

8:05AM @ WINDMILL HILL RD
GLEASONDALE RD

8:08AM @ # 460

8:08AM @ # 467

8:09 AM @ # 480 /479

8:12AM @ #553

8:13AM @ #557

8:14AM @ #559

HIGH ST

8:15AM @ # 18/26
MARLBOROUGH RD

8:15AM  @#33

8:16 AM  @#2

GLEASONDALE RD

8:17AM @ DEACON BENHAM RD
8:199AM @ HOMESTEAD LN/#143
8:199AM @ BROOKMILL RD
8:20AM @ LAWS LN/#110
8:21AM @ BOX MILL RD/ #

8:25 A.M. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 824/18

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS # 13 P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.
GLEASONDALE RD
3:13PM @ BOX MILL RD/ #27
3:14PM @ LAWS LN/#110
3:15PM @ BROOKMILL RD
3:15PM @ HOMESTEAD LN/#143
WHITMAN ST
3:17PM = @#18
3:17PM = @#28
3:18PM @#34
BIRCH HILL RD
3:19PM  @#67
3:20PM @ #106/109
WHITMAN RD
3:21PM  @#126
APPLE BLOSSOM LN
3:22PM @ #57/63
333PM  @#16
3:21PM = @#40
ROBERT RD
3:22PM @#24
3:23PM  @NYRARD
3:24PM = @#80

BOON RD
3:25PM @ WINDMILL HILL RD
GLEASONDALE RD

3:27PM @ # 460
3:28PM @ # 480/% 479
3:30PM @ #553
3:30PM  @#557
3:31PM = @#559

HIGH ST
3:33PM @ #18/26
MARLBORO RD

3:34PM = @#33

334PM = @#2

GLEASONDALE RD

3:334PM @ DEACON BENHAM RD

UPDATED 8/24/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS # 14 AM.
FIRST STOP 7:45 A.M.
GREAT RD
7:45AM =~ @#6
HERITAGE LN
T:49AM =~ @#29
WHITE POND RD
7:50 AM =~ @ #88
T:50 AM @ #120
SHORE AVE,
7:51AM = @48
HASTINGS ST
T:52AM =~ @#9
7:52AM @ WOODMAN DR
GREAT RD
7:53AM  @#15
POMPOSITTICUT RD
T:54AM @ #41
7:54AM @ #63
T:55AM @471
RED ACRE RD
T:59AM = @#19
8:00 AM @ #28/32
8:01AM @ # 109 KIDS-A-LOT
8:02AM  @#129
8:02AM @#134
8:03AM @ #154
8:04 AM @ #166
8:06AM @ #171
8:07AM @ #186
8:07AM @ #211
FARM RD
8:08AM @ MILITIA CIRCLE
8:09AM @ #51/64
S.ACTON RD
8:17AM  @#122
8:18AM  @#42
8:18AM  @#28
W.ACTON RD
8:21AM @ WARREN RD
8:25 A.M. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 8/28/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOOL BUS # 14 P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.

W. ACTON RD
3:13PM @ WARREN RD
S.ACTON RD

3:13PM  @#28

3:15PM = @#42

3:17PM = @#122

RED ACRE RD

3:222PM @ #312/313
3:23PM @ #306

FARM RD

3:24PM @ MILITIA CIRCLE
3:224PM @ ##51/64

RED ACRE RD

3:25PM = @#211

3:25PM = @#186
3:25PM = @#171

3:26PM @ # 154
3:27PM @ # 166
3:28PM = @# 134
329PM = @#129
3:29PM @ # 109 — KIDS-A-LOT
3:30PM @ #28/32
3:30PM  @#19

GREAT RD

3:32PM = @#6
HERITAGE LN

3:33PM = @#29

WHITE POND RD

3:34PM = @488

3:34PM = @#120

SHORE AVE

3:35PM = @#48
HASTINGS ST

3:36PM = @#9

3:36PM @ WOODMAN DR
GREAT RD,

3:37PM = @#15
POMPOSITTICUT RD
3:339PM  @#41

3:39PM @ #63

3:39PM  @#71

UPDATED 8/28/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS #21 A.M.
FIRST STOP 8:00

SUDBURY RD
8:00AM @ KINGLAND DR
WOODLAND WAY

8:00AM @ BLUEBERRY CT
8:03AM @ WHISPERING WAY
8:04 AM @ LADYSLIPPER LN
8:04AM @ FOXGLOVE LN
8:05AM @ LADYSLIPPER LN
8:05AM @ KINGLAND DR
KINGLAND DR

8:06 AM @ DAVIS RD
N.SHORE DRIVE

8:07AM @ # 166

8:07AM @ # 151

8:08AM @#115

8:08AM @ #98

8:08AM @ HALE RD

8:09 AM @ # 84/87

8:10AM  @#36

WILDLIFE WAY

8:12AM @ FOX CT

8:13AM @ WOODPECKER WAY
8:14AM @ CARDINAL CT
8:15AM @ SALAMANDER LN
8:15AM @ WHISPERING WAY
8:25 A.M. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 8/16/18

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS #21 P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.

SUDBURY RD
3:17PM = @#69
WOODLAWN WAY
3:17PM @ KINGLAND DR
3:17PM @ LADYSLIPPER LN
3:18PM @ FOXGLOVE LN
3:19PM @ LADYSLIPPER LN
3:19PM @ WHISPERING WAY
3:220PM @ BLUEBERRY CT
WILDLIFE WAY
3:28PM @ FOX CT
3:29PM @ WOODPECKER WAY
3:229PM @ CARDINAL CT
3:30PM @ SALAMANDER LN
3:31PM @ WHISPERING WAY
KINGLAND DR
3:22PM @ DAVIS RD
N.SHORE DRIVE
3:23PM @ #166
3:23PM @ #151
3:24PM = @#115
3:24PM = @#98
3:25PM @ HALE RD
3:26PM @ # 84/87
327PM = @#36

UPDATED 8/28/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL

GREAT RD
7:55AM @ CENTER PLACE
7:55AM @ MINISTERS WAY
7:56 AM @ # 302

7:57AM @ DEVINCENT DR
7:58AM @ BRADLEY LN
ELM RIDGE RD

T:59AM @#29

T:59AM = @#72

8:01AM  @#56

GREAT RD

8:03AM @ DEERFIELD LN
8:03AM @ #388
CRESCENT ST

8:04 AM @ #152/155

8:04 AM @ #122
CRESCENT ST

8:05AM @#4

WHEELER RD

8:10AM @ #50

8:11AM  @#79

8:12AM @ #85/87

8:13AM  @#116

CIRCUIT DR

8:14AM @47

8:15AM  @#57

8:15AM  @#63

EVELYN RD

8:16AM @ #1920
MIDDLEMOST WAY

8:18AM @ #36

8:19AM @ TIMBEREDGE RD
SAWMILL RD

8:19AM @ #2

8:25 A.M. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 8/21/18

FIRST STOP 7:55 A.M.

BUS #22 A.M.

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL

BUS #22 P.M.

LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.

GREAT RD
3:12PM @ MINISTERS WAY
3:12PM @ #302

3:14PM @ DEVINCENT DR
3:15PM @ BRADLEY LN
ELM RIDGE RD

3:16PM  @#29

3:17PM = @#72

3:18PM  @#56

GREAT RD

3:21PM @ DEERFIELD LN
321PM  @#388
CRESCENT ST

3:22PM @ #152/155
3:23PM = @#122
CRESCENT ST

3:25PM = @#4

WHEELER RD

3:30PM  @#50

3:30PM @#79

3:30PM @ #85/87

3:31PM  @#116

CIRCUIT DR

3:32PM = @#7

3:33PM = @#57

3:33PM @#63

EVELYN RD

3:35PM @ #19/20
MIDDLEMOST WAY

3:37PM = @ #36

3:33PM @ TIMBEREDGE RD
SAWMILL RD

3:38PM = @#2

GREAT RD

3:40PM @ CENTER PLACE

UPDATED 8/21/18

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL

BUS #23 A.M.

FIRST STOP 7:48 A.M.

TAYLOR RD
7:48 AM @ # 68

7:48 AM @ #103
7:48 AM @ # 126 /135
7:49 AM @ # 143
7:49 AM @ # 151
7:50 AM @ #171/181
7:50 AM @ #212/220
7:50 AM @ #220
7:51 AM @ #2176
7:51 AM @ # 345
7:52 AM @ #371
7:53 AM @ # 425
GARNER RD

7:55 AM @#35
KIRKLAND DR

7:56 AM @ # 205
7:56 AM @ # 153
ELIOT DR

7:57 AM @ #20

NO NAME RD

7:58 AM @#8

2"’ KIRKLAND DR

8:00 AM @#15

8:00 AM @#27
CONANT DR

8:02 AM @#53
KIRKLAND DR

8:03 AM @ #128
8:04 AM @ # 108
8:05 AM @ # 87
LOWELL DR

8:08 AM @#10

8:08 AM @ #63

8:09 AM @ # 69
DUNSTER DR

8:10 AM @#79
8:10AM @ # 629
LOWELL DR

8:11 AM @ #100/113
ADAMS DR

8:11 AM @ #127
8:12 AM @#118
8:12 AM @ # 104
8:12 AM @#98
TAYLOR RD,

8:13 AM @ 126

8:14 AM @ ASA WHITCOMB WAY/# 71 # 86
8:15 AM @ # 68

UPDATED 8/17/18

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS # 23 P.M.

LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M

TAYLOR RD
3:16 PM @ # 68

3:17 PM @ ASA WHITCOMB WAY/ 71, 86
3:18 PM @ # 103
3:18 PM @ #126 / #135
3:19 PM @ # 143
3:20 PM @ # 151
3:20 PM @ # 171/181
3:20 PM @ #212/220
3:21 PM @ #276
3:22 PM @ # 345
3:23 PM @ #3711
3:24 PM @ # 425
GARNER RD

3:25 PM @ # 35

15T KIRKLAND DR

3:27 PM @ #205
3:28 PM @ # 153
ELIOT DR

3:28 PM @#20

NO NAME RD

3:29 PM @#8

2N KIRKLAND DR

3:29 PM @#15

3:29 PM @ #27
CONANT DR

3:30 PM @#53
KIRKLAND DR

3:31 PM @# 128
3:32 PM @ # 108
3:33PM @ # 87
LOWELL DR

3:38 PM @ # 63

3:38 PM @# 69
DUNSTER DR

3:39 PM @#6

3:41 PM @#79
LOWELL DR

3:42 PM @ #100/113
ADAMS DR

3:42 PM @ #127
3:42 PM @#118
3:43 PM @ # 104
3:44 PM @ # 98

UPDATED 8/17/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL
FIRST STOP 7:43 A.M.

PACKARD RD
T:43AM @ #36
T:43AM  @#53
7:43AM  @#63
7:43AM @ CARRIAGE LN
T:44 AM  @#97

744 AM @#119
7:44AM @ # 136
ADAMS DR

T:45AM = @#5

T:45AM  @#13
T:45AM  @#32

7:46 AM @ #53
PEABODY DR

7:47AM @ #71 ADAMS
T47TAM  @#6

T:48 AM @ #21

T:48 AM @ #33
T49AM  @#53
T:49AM @ #103
ADAMS DR

7:50 AM @ #86

750 AM @#74
7:51AM = @#53

751 AM @ #44
BOXBORO RD

7:55AM @ #158

7:56 AM @ # 307
7:57AM @ WHELDEN LN/325
TREFRY LN,

T:59AM @ 37/41
BOXBORO RD

8:02AM @ #2357
HICKORY LN

8:04 AM @ #40
BOXBORO RD

8:06 AM @ # 64

8:06 AM @ POINT WAY
W. ACTON RD

8:11AM @ BRANDYMEADE CIRCLE
8:11AM @ # 149
8:12AM @ # 164
8:12AM @ #220
8:13AM @ #234

8:14 AM @ # 304

LEFT INTO SCHOOL, 8:25 A.M.
UPDATED 8/24/18

BUS # 24 A.M.

SCHOOL YEAR 18-1



CENTER SCHOOL

BUS # 24 P.M.

LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 P.M.

PACKARD RD
3:14PM  @#36

3:14PM = @#53

3:14PM  @#63

3:15PM @ CARRIAGE LN
3:15PM  @#97

3:16PM  @#119

3:16PM  @#136

ADAMS DR

3:28PM = @#5

3:28PM  @#13

3:29PM @ #32

3:29PM  @#53

3:30PM @468

PEABODY DR

3:30PM @ #71 ADAMS DR
3:30PM  @#6/7

3:31PM  @#21

3:31PM @ #33

3:32PM @ #102/103
ADAMS DR

333PM  @#86

3:33PM @#71

3:34PM = @#53

3:35PM = @#44
BOXBORO RD

3:39PM  @#158

3:40PM  @#307

3:41PM @ WHELDEN LN/325
TREFRY LN,

3:42PM @ 37/49
BOXBORO RD

3:43PM  @#357
HICKORY LN

3:44PM = @#40
BOXBORO RD

3:46PM  @#64

3:46PM @ POINT WAY
W.ACTON RD

3:47TPM @ BRANDYMEADE CIRCLE
3:47PM = @#149

3:48PM  @#164

3:48PM = @#220

3:49PM @ #234

3:499PM @ #304

UPDATED 8/24/18

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL

BUS #26 A.M.

FIRST STOP 7:56 A.M.

LANTERN LN
7:58AM @ #54

HARVEST RD

8:00AM @ BOSE DR
8:00AM @ CORTLAND DR
CORTLAND DR

8:00AM @ CORTLAND
HUDSON RD

8:01AM @ #147

8:01AM  @#151

8:03AM @ #199

8:04 AM @ #291

8:05AM @ SANDY BROOK DR
WALCOTT ST

8:06 AM @ # 40

8:07AM @ EDGEHILL RD
8:07AM @ JILLIAN WAY
HUDSON RD

8:10AM @ #396

8:10AM @ #363

8:10AM @ #344

FRANCES CIRCLE

8:11AM  @#11

HUDSON RD

8:11AM  @#274

8:12AM @ #242

8:13AM @ #230

8:14AM @ CRANBEERRY CIRCLE
8:15AM @ # 144

8:15AM @ #136

8:15AM  @#110

8:15AM @ MAQUIRE LN
8:16AM  @#32

GREAT RD

8:17AM @ #586

8:13AM @ GATES LN
8:20AM @ #558

8:25 A.M. LEFT INTO SCHOOL

UPDATED 8/24/18

SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



CENTER SCHOOL BUS #26 P.M.
LEAVE SCHOOL 3:12 PM
GREAT RD
3:15PM  @#558
3:15PM @ GATES LN
3:16PM @ #586
LANTERN LN
3:19PM  @#54
HARVEST RD
3:20PM @ BOSE DR
3:20PM @ CORTLAND DR
CORTLAND DR
3:20PM @ CORTLAND DR
HUDSON RD
3:22PM @ MAQUIRE LN
323PM @ #147
3:23PM = @#151
3:24PM = @#199
3:24PM @ #291
3:24PM @ SANDY BROOK DR
WALCOTT ST
3:26PM = @#40
3:26PM @ EDGEHILL RD
327PM @ JILLIAN WAY
HUDSON RD
3:29PM @ # 396
3:30PM @ #363
3:30PM @ #344
FRANCES CIRCLE
3:31PM @#11
HUDSON RD
3:31PM = @#274
3:32PM @ #242
3:33PM @ #230
3:34PM @ CRANBEERRY CIRCLE
3:34PM = @#144
3:335PM = @#136
3:35PM = @#110
336PM  @#32
UPDATED 8/24/18 SCHOOL YEAR 18-19



